
Rang ST NR Familien

name

Vor

name

SC Geb.

jahr

1. Lauf 2. Lauf Gesamt Diff.

Mini w
1 32 Renner Lisa 97 01:25,04 - 01:25,04

Mini m
1 1 Bernhard Raphael 97 - 01:37,48 01:37,48

Kinder I W
1 4 Haumer Bianca 1 95 51,69 58,61 51,69

2 5 Krückel Daniela 1 95 52,98 53,34 52,98 1,29

Kinder I M
1 6 Bieder Pascal 1 95 52,49 01:02,01 52,49

Kinder II W
1 7 Klesl Viktoria 1 93 45,69 - 45,69

2 8 Eder Melanie 94 01:00,48 - 01:00,48 14,79

3 9 Stamminger Daniela 1 93 01:04,66 - 01:04,66 18,97

Kinder II M
1 10 Lindermayer Dominik 1 93 45,88 47,42 45,88

Schüler I M
1 18 Kernstock Matthias 92 51,93 56,73 51,93

Schüler  II W
1 21 Diestinger Kathrin 1 90 48,10 49,29 48,10

2 20 Fladenhofer Tara 1 90 49,85 50,17 49,85 1,75

Schüler II M
1 24 Grubner Karl Ludwig 89 41,43 43,43 41,43

2 26 Renner Manuel 90 45,38 47,10 45,38 3,95

3 22 Kastner Philipp 1 89 46,53 46,98 46,53 5,10

Snowboard W
1 64 Bieder Daniela 1 87 01:06,36 01:06,36 02:12,72

Snowboard M
1 61 Schrittwieser Hannes 1 88 01:02,06 58,90 02:00,96

2 62 Diestinger Florian 1 91 01:10,49 01:06,60 02:17,09 16,13

Damen
1 65 Gschossmann Hildegard 1 51 49,78 50,48 01:40,26

2 68 Bieder Silvia 1 62 50,51 58,69 01:49,20 08,94

3 67 Haumer Michaela 1 69 01:00,75 01:05,68 02:06,43 26,17

Herren AK IV
1 70 Strohmayer Josef 1 41 44,41 43,89 01:28,30

Herren AK III
1 71 Gschossmann Walter 1 50 39,75 40,06 01:19,81

2 73 Riedler Manfred 1 52 51,10 52,27 01:43,37 23,56

3 72 Brandstetter Helmut 1 53 52,77 52,82 01:45,59 25,78

Herren AK II b
1 78 Baumgartner Wolfgang 1 57 41,56 41,61 01:23,17

2 74 Bieder Gottfried 1 57 41,12 43,25 01:24,37 01,20

3 79 Wittmann Franz 1 54 44,16 44,47 01:28,63 13,03

4 81 Kernstock Robert 1 55 45,21 46,42 01:31,63 16,03

5 77 Böswarth Gerhard 1 58 46,88 45,42 01:32,30 16,70

6 80 Fahrngruber Robert 58 49,15 48,37 01:37,52 21,92

7 75 Wiesmeyer Kurt 56 48,12 01:03,02 01:51,14 35,54

Herren AK II a
1 85 Stuphan Franz 1 60 39,99 40,07 01:20,06

2 87 Zickbauer Reinhard 1 62 41,28 41,29 01:22,57 02,51

3 83 Kastner Peter 1 61 43,23 42,81 01:26,04 10,44

4 88 Wietter Helmut 1 59 46,34 46,79 01:33,13 17,53

5 89 Wurstbauer Peter 1 59 46,34 47,66 01:34,00 18,40

6 84 Grubner Karl 60 53,12 54,13 01:47,25 31,65
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Herren AK I
1 93 Pfannhauser Wolfgang 1 73 37,88 37,72 01:15,60

2 94 Krückel Klaus 1 66 40,86 43,57 01:24,43 08,83

3 90 Lagler Hannes 73 43,78 41,86 01:25,64 10,04

4 99 Fladenhofer Andreas 1 66 43,57 42,16 01:25,73 10,13

5 96 Berger Helmut 71 42,94 44,50 01:27,44 11,84

6 98 Eder Martin 70 49,21 48,78 01:37,99 22,39

7 92 Bosch Manfred 1 70 50,05 48,56 01:38,61 23,01

8 91 Schmid Harald 1 72 51,72 50,98 01:42,70 27,10

Herren AK
1 104 Romako Daniel 1 80 41,41 39,41 01:20,82

2 103 Heiss Christian 81 47,21 44,96 01:32,17 11,35

3 102 Moser Franz 77 48,88 47,42 01:36,30 20,70

4 101 Kovar Andreas 1 75 44,19 52,28 01:36,47 20,87

Jugend W
1 105 Bieder Daniela 1 87 45,73 47,03 01:32,76

Jugend I M
1 107 Krückel Michael 1 88 43,44 45,55 01:28,99

2 106 Klein Roman 88 01:09,46 59,34 02:08,80 39,81

Jugend II M
1 109 Zickbauer Marc 1 86 38,44 38,02 01:16,46

2 108 Zickbauer Ralph 1 85 41,37 40,07 01:21,44 04,98

Vereinsmeister/in Daniela Bieder

Wolfgang Pfannhauser

Damen
1 68 Bieder Silvia 1 62 50,51 58,69 01:49,20

Herren
1 93 Pfannhauser Wolfgang 1 73 37,88 37,72 01:15,60

2 85 Stuphan Franz 1 60 39,99 40,07 01:20,06 04,46

3 104 Romako Daniel 1 80 41,41 39,41 01:20,82 05,22

4 78 Baumgartner Wolfgang 1 57 41,56 41,61 01:23,17 07,57

5 74 Bieder Gottfried 1 57 41,12 43,25 01:24,37 08,77

6 94 Krückel Klaus 1 66 40,86 43,57 01:24,43 08,83

7 90 Lagler Hannes 73 43,78 41,86 01:25,64 10,04

8 99 Fladenhofer Andreas 1 66 43,57 42,16 01:25,73 10,13

9 83 Kastner Peter 1 61 43,23 42,81 01:26,04 10,44

10 96 Berger Helmut 71 42,94 44,50 01:27,44 11,84

11 79 Wittmann Franz 1 54 44,16 44,47 01:28,63 13,03

12 81 Kernstock Robert 1 55 45,21 46,42 01:31,63 16,03

13 103 Heiss Christian 81 47,21 44,96 01:32,17 16,57

14 77 Böswarth Gerhard 1 58 46,88 45,42 01:32,30 16,70

15 102 Moser Franz 77 48,88 47,42 01:36,30 20,70

16 101 Kovar Andreas 1 75 44,19 52,28 01:36,47 20,87

17 80 Fahrngruber Robert 58 49,15 48,37 01:37,52 21,92

18 98 Eder Martin 70 49,21 48,78 01:37,99 22,39

19 92 Bosch Manfred 70 50,05 48,56 01:38,61 23,01

20 73 Riedler Manfred 1 52 51,10 52,27 01:43,37 27,77

21 72 Brandstetter Helmut 1 53 52,77 52,82 01:45,59 29,99

22 84 Grubner Karl 60 53,12 54,13 01:47,25 31,65

23 75 Wiesmeyer Kurt 56 48,12 01:03,02 01:51,14 35,54

Betriebsmeister/in Silvia Bieder

Wolfgang Pfannhauser

Betriebsmeisterschaft 2004


